LZO 000331588

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



12/21/20--01044--026 **25.00



Office Use Only



4001 Tamiami Trail North, Suite 105 | Naples, FL 34103-3556 | bsk.com

ADAM C. KERLEK, ESQ. kerleka@bsk.com P: 239.659.3875 F' 239.659.3812

December 14, 2020

VIA FIRST CLASS MAIL

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Mysticc LLC (Doc #L20000331588)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fees are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Adam C. Kerlek, Esq. Bond, Schoeneck & King, PLLC 4001 Tamiami Trail N, Suite 105 Naples, Florida 34103 <u>kerleka@bsk.com</u> (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call Adam C. Kerlek, Esq. at (239) 659-3875.

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee.

Adam C. Kerlek, Esq. Member

Enclosures

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

то

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

MYSTICC LLC (a Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company ("Company") were filed

on OCTOBER 28, 2020 and assigned Florida document number L20000331588.

The Manager and Members of the Company amended the Operating Agreement of the

Company on October 29, 2020 to change the name of the Company to MYSTIC CANYON LLC.

This Amendment is submitted to the Florida Department of State to amend the name of the Company to MYSTIC CANYON LLC.

Dated December 14, 2020.

MYSTIC CANYON LLC (formerly MYSTICC LLC), a Florida limited liability company

NOTO DEC 21 PH

By: ADAM C. KERLEK, ESQ, Authorized Person and Authorized Representative of Members

Filing Fee: \$25.00